August 19, 2019

To,
The Manager Listing,
BSE Limited

PADMANABH
MAFATLAL
GROUP

Creating value. Sharing Value.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai — 400 023

Dear Sir / Madam,

To,

The Manager Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,

Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

%

Responsible Care"

DUR COMMITMENT TD SUSTAINABILITY

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company, M/s.
Karvy Fintech Private Limited, has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from

Shareholders:

Sr.no. | Name

Folio no.

Certificate
no.

Number of
Shares

Dist From

Dist To

1. BALKRISHNA 02005230
VITHALDAS DOSHI
MANISHA
BALKRISHNA DOSHI

545424

75

47629866

47629940

2; KAMALA

BALKRISHNA DOSHI
BALKRISHNA
VITHALDAS DOSHI

11008754

545882

47638356

47638365

3. KAMALA

BALKRISHNA DOSHI
LATA VIKRAM DALAL
(DECEASED)

11018805

545937

30

47639501

47639530

4. TEJAL
DOSHI
KAMALA

BALKRISHNA DOSHI

BALKRISHNA | 20001492

554320

50

47805206

47805255

Request to take this on

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

record.

For Navin Fluorine International Limited

P

Niraj B. Mankad

President Legal & Company Secretary

Navin Fluorine International Limited 2nd Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37/40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East}, Mumbai- 400057 India.
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