

Creating value. Sharing Value.



August 19, 2019

To, The Manager Listing, **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 023 To, The Manager Listing, **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Advance intimation under regulation 39(3) as SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 and other application regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that Registrar and Transfer Agent of Company, M/s. Karvy Fintech Private Limited, has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate Share Certificates from Shareholders:

Sr.no.	Name	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Number of Shares	Dist From	Dist To
1.	BALKRISHNA VITHALDAS DOSHI MANISHA BALKRISHNA DOSHI	02005230	545424	75	47629866	47629940
2.	KAMALA BALKRISHNA DOSHI BALKRISHNA VITHALDAS DOSHI	11008754	545882	10	47638356	47638365
3.	KAMALA BALKRISHNA DOSHI LATA VIKRAM DALAL (DECEASED)	11018805	545937	30	47639501	47639530
4.	TEJAL BALKRISHNA DOSHI KAMALA BALKRISHNA DOSHI	20001492	554320	50	47805206	47805255

Request to take this on record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For Navin Fluorine International Limited

lead Iman

Niraj B. Mankad President Legal & Company Secretary

Navin Fluorine International Limited 2nd Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37/40, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057 India. T: + 91 22 6650 9999 F: + 91 22 6650 9800 E: info@nfil.in W: www.nfil.in CIN NO.: L2 4110MH1998PLC115499